
 Book your swimming lessons now
Medway Sport’s swimming lessons welcome all ages and abilities. 
Whether you want the kids to learn how to swim in time 
for a family holiday, or you want to improve your 
technique for a triathlon, we have a class suitable for 
you. Our fully qualifi ed ASA swimming instructors 
offer support for you or your family every step (stroke!) 
of the way to help swimmers and learners to improve 
technique and stamina.

For more information, or to book a place, visit 
www.medway.gov.uk/swimminglessons or email 
medwaysport@medway.gov.uk or phone 01634 336644.

www.medway.gov.uk/sportscamps

The Mini Youth Sports day camps
offer 7 to 12-year-olds a range of 
coach-led sports, so your children 
can have fun while staying active.
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Camp details

Venue: 	  
Medway Park, Mill Road, Gillingham, ME7 1HF	

Age range of children:  
All camps are for children aged 7 - 12-years-old.

Time:  
Arrival/registration from 9.30am, activities start at 10am, finish/collection 3.30pm

Cost: 
• �In advance £15 per day (per child), £45 for one four-day camp, 
 
• �On the day £20 per day (per child) or £55 for one four-day camp 

Discounts available for Medway Sport Centre Premier and Junior Members 

Lunch:  
No lunch is provided but food can be purchased each day from the venue’s cafe  
or your child can bring a packed lunch.

Activities:  
A variety of different sports are available at each camp. Sports on offer cannot be  
confirmed until the camp begins.

The camps are aimed at children with a strong interest in sport. The team reserve  
the right to remove any disinterested or disruptive children from the camp.

To register/pre-book your child for one or more of the camps you can:
• �complete this form and hand it in with your payment to reception.
• �send your completed form and payment to:  

John Hatchett, Medway Sport, Medway Park,Gillingham, ME7 1HF. 

Cheques should be made payable to Medway Council.

To book a place phone 01634 336655. 
You can also book online on medway.gov.uk/leisurebookings  
(Select the sports events option in the initial drop down menu)

For general information phone 01634 336672 or email  
medwaysport@medway.gov.uk.

Registration form (no refunds available)

Child’s name:   						      DOB:   		  Age:

Parent’s name:

Address:

Email:

If you would like to receive information via email about future Mini Youth Sports Camps please 
tick here  

Phone:  					     Emergency phone:

Any medical information we should know about?

Will your child want to take part in water activities as part of this camp?     Yes     No
If yes, please bring appropriate swimwear on each day.

Are you a Medway Council staff member?      Yes     No If yes, please produce your Medway  
Council I.D. or payslip when booking.

Which camp(s) and day(s) would your child like to attend? (Please tick)

May break 2017
 Tue, 30 May 	  Wed, 31 May   	   Thu, 1 June   	  Fri, 2 June

Summer holiday 2017
Week 1:  Tue, 25 July   	  Wed, 26 July  	   Thu, 27 July    	  Fri, 28 July 

Week 2:  Tue, 1 Aug   	  Wed, 2 Aug  	   Thu, 3 Aug     	  Fri, 4 Aug 

Week 3:  Tue, 8 Aug   	  Wed, 9 Aug  	   Thu, 10 Aug     	  Fri, 11 Aug 

Week 4:  Tue, 15 Aug   	  Wed, 16 Aug  	   Thu, 17 Aug     	  Fri, 18 Aug 

Week 5:  Tue, 22 Aug   	  Wed, 23 Aug  	   Thu, 24 Aug     	  Fri, 25 Aug

	


